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(Si ricorda che in caso di parita di punteggio prevale il candidato piu giovane d’eta)

Nome

COMPAGNA PAOLA
TONINELLI CAMILLA
GIUNTI DAMIANO
MESSERI FEDERICA
DONELLI ELISABETTA
STEFANINI ELEONORA
CAPARELLI ANTINISKA
RUSSO GIALUCA
PAPANI MATTEO
ZINGONI SIMONE
FERRIGNO JESSICA
TACCOLA GAIA

CHITI NICCOLO’

DEL PUNTA DIEGO
ORETTI VALENTINA
BALDONI CHIARA
BULLI ENRICA
CIORCIARI ANTONELLA
GUELI MARIA LETIZIA
BUSI ANGELICA
HOXHA ORIENT

BRIZZI CHIARA

NOCI CLAUDIA

VEGGIA AMANDA

DE MARCO ANNA MARIA
CAUTERUCCIO ERNESTO

BORGOGNONI COSTANZA
BARDUCCI FLAVIA
CORRADO ROBERTO
PRENI MARGARITA
MOSCHINI MELANIA
CHELINI ALESSIO
CAPANO ILARIA
MARIGLIANO CRISTINA
MAGLIULO SIMONA
SERRA CARLOTTA
SICILIANO ROSSELLA
TOMA FABRIZIO
TRAPUZZANO ELIANA
PITTARI ALESSANDRO
CANGEMI GLORIA

Punteggio totale
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42
43
44
45
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DHAME ALBA

D’ALIO ALICE
OLIVIERO DESIRE’
SONA ALICE

CONTI ALESSANDRA
DALVAI MARION
GATTONE LISA
CANCELLIERI MARTINA

25
24
24
24
24
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21
10



